
Posiz FRAZIONE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA TEMPO

1 PANICCIA DANILO L - A.S.D.  PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:06:31
2 SALVUCCI GIOVANNI L - A.S.D.  PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:06:39
3 AMBRIFI GIOVANNI L - A.S.D.  PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:06:57
4 VELLUCCI MICHELE L - A.S.D.  PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:06:47
5 FICAROLA SIMONE L - A.S.D.  PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:06:19

1 CONTENTA SERGIO A - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:06:28
2 COIA ANTONIO A - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:06:52
3 FODE MACALAO A - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:06:46
4 CIARMATORE MARIO A - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:07:02
5 SVOLACCHIA FABIO A - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:07:06

1 CHIMERA ANDREA E - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:06:46
2 ROCO PIERO E - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:07:05
3 HUA FRANCESCO E - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:07:23
4 VENTRE LUIGI E - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:07:05
5 MONTIN MIRKO E - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:06:51

1 MINICUCCI ROBERTO Q - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:07:16
2 TRAMET MIRKO Q - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:07:00
3 ONORATI ALDO Q - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:08:40
4 ROMANO ANDREA Q - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:07:17
5 FALCONE CRISTIAN Q - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:07:18

1 FLAMINI ALESSANDRO O - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:06:50
2 ABA' TULLIO O - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:07:01
3 MUSA ELPIDIO O - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:07:22
4 MARRA CARLO O - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:07:17
5 ALIBARDI TIZIANO O - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:07:14

1 RUSSO PIERLUIGI P - A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:07:17
2 D'ALESSIO ESTER P - A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:07:37
3 DI CRESCENZO VALENTINO P - A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:07:34
4 PEPPE ROBERTO P - A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:07:50
5 BARALDI RICCARDO P - A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:06:15

1 FARACI MASSIMILIANO C - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:07:18
2 GRANDE NICOLA LEONARDO C - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:07:37
3 EGIDI FABRIZIO C - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:07:45
4 SCARDELLATO FABIO C - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:07:09
5 DI ROLLO SIMONE C - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:07:01

1 LUDOVISI ETTORE B - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:07:07
1 PEPPE ARCANGELO I - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:06:44
2 ORSINI ANDREA B - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:07:34
2 ACCAPPATICCIO GIANLUCA I - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:06:53
3 BENELLI BRUNO B - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:08:09

3 SEPE MAURIZIO I - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:07:12
4 DI LEONARDO PAOLO B - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:07:13
4 VENDITTI SALVATORE I - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:07:09
5 PALOMBI AMERIGO B - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:07:46
5 GAETANI VITTORIO I - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:06:10

1 PIETRICOLA STEFANO K - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:07:35
2 D'AMBRINI PAOLO K - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:08:22
3 SEPE ANTONELLO K - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:08:16
4 QUADRINO ALESSANDRO K - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:06:59
5 FORNARI ARCANGELO K - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:07:12

1 ZANNINI ALESSIO G - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:07:34
2 TORRIANI DANIELE G - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:07:52
3 MAJCHRZAK FEDERICO G - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:07:36
4 TENAGLIA NIKOLAS G - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:08:02
5 CIOETA ALESSIO G - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:08:13

1 DI MARCO ALESSANDRO N - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:09:13
2 RECCANELLO CESARE N - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:08:32
3 CASAGRANDE VITO N - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:07:49
4 PICCHIONI ROBERTO N - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:07:46
5 CECCANO ANGELO N - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:08:11

1 MARIOTTI RANIERO H - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:08:47
2 PEVERATI SIMONE H - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:08:18
3 GAUDINO ANTONIO H - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:09:09
4 SPANU GIANLUCA H - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:09:01
5 ALESINI VALERIO H - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:08:02

1 CIANFRIGLIA FRANCESCO S - A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA 00:09:40
2 DI BIASI MATTEO S - A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA 00:07:47
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3 RIGONI GERMANO S - A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA 00:08:54
4 ROSSINI MATTEO S - A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA 00:07:58
5 VITTI AUGUSTO S - A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA 00:09:18

1 D'ANNIBALE STEFANO T - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00:07:18
2 LEANDRI CLAUDIA T - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00:08:07
3 RAPALI MAURO T - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00:08:21
4 CALICIOTTI FRANCA T - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00:10:10
5 BERNARDI ENRICA T - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00:10:24

1 FARINA LUIGI M - A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA 00:09:33
2 GATTO PIETRO M - A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA 00:09:51
3 NOVIELLO FRANCESCO M - A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA 00:07:53
4 RIZZI LUCIANO M - A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA 00:09:13
5 BALDACCHINO SANDRO MICHELE M - A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA 00:08:06

1 CUCCARO MARIA F - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:09:42
2 APREA ALESSIA F - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:09:22
3 GIAMBERARDINI FEDERICA F - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:08:10
4 SEGALA FABIANA F - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:10:08
5 CHIMERA LAURA F - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:07:29

1 PARISELLA FEDERICA J - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:09:15
2 FAIOLA FRANCA J - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:11:14
3 DEMURU PAOLA J - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:09:22
4 BUONOCORE MICHELINA J - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:08:55
5 DI FANTE ANGELA J - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:08:26

1 VIGLIANTE MARIA MARTINA R - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:09:52
2 ROSELLA ILARIA R - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:09:51
3 LOTTERINI ENRICO R - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:09:15
4 BRECCIA DARIO R - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:11:22
5 MANSILLA ANABEL R - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:08:17

1 BEDIN IDA D - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:09:06
2 ABBAFATI PIA D - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:09:35
3 FALASCA MARIA ROSARIA D - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:10:37
4 DIAMANTI LEA D - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:10:20
5 PLACATI ANNA RITA D - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:09:05
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POS FRAZIONE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA T0TALE

1 5 GAETANI VITTORIO I - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:06:10
2 5 BARALDI RICCARDO P - A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:06:15
3 5 FICAROLA SIMONE L - A.S.D.  PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:06:19
4 1 CONTENTA SERGIO A - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:06:28
5 1 PANICCIA DANILO L - A.S.D.  PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:06:31
6 2 SALVUCCI GIOVANNI L - A.S.D.  PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:06:39
7 1 PEPPE ARCANGELO I - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:06:44
8 1 CHIMERA ANDREA E - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:06:46
9 3 FODE MACALAO A - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:06:46

10 4 VELLUCCI MICHELE L - A.S.D.  PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:06:47
11 1 FLAMINI ALESSANDRO O - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:06:50
12 5 MONTIN MIRKO E - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:06:51
13 2 COIA ANTONIO A - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:06:52
14 2 ACCAPPATICCIO GIANLUCA I - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:06:53
15 3 AMBRIFI GIOVANNI L - A.S.D.  PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 00:06:57
16 4 QUADRINO ALESSANDRO K - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:06:59
17 2 TRAMET MIRKO Q - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:07:00
18 2 ABA' TULLIO O - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:07:01
19 5 DI ROLLO SIMONE C - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:07:01
20 4 CIARMATORE MARIO A - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:07:02
21 4 VENTRE LUIGI E - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:07:05
22 2 ROCO PIERO E - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:07:05
23 5 SVOLACCHIA FABIO A - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:07:06
24 1 LUDOVISI ETTORE B - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:07:07
25 4 SCARDELLATO FABIO C - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:07:09
26 4 VENDITTI SALVATORE I - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:07:09
27 5 FORNARI ARCANGELO K - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:07:12
28 3 SEPE MAURIZIO I - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:07:12
29 4 DI LEONARDO PAOLO B - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:07:13
30 5 ALIBARDI TIZIANO O - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:07:14
31 1 MINICUCCI ROBERTO Q - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:07:16
32 1 RUSSO PIERLUIGI P - A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:07:17
33 4 MARRA CARLO O - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:07:17
34 4 ROMANO ANDREA Q - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:07:17
35 5 FALCONE CRISTIAN Q - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:07:18
36 1 FARACI MASSIMILIANO C - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:07:18
37 1 D'ANNIBALE STEFANO T - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00:07:18
38 3 MUSA ELPIDIO O - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:07:22
39 3 HUA FRANCESCO E - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:07:23
40 5 CHIMERA LAURA F - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:07:29
41 1 ZANNINI ALESSIO G - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:07:34
42 2 ORSINI ANDREA B - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:07:34
43 3 DI CRESCENZO VALENTINO P - A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:07:34
44 1 PIETRICOLA STEFANO K - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:07:35
45 3 MAJCHRZAK FEDERICO G - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:07:36
46 2 D'ALESSIO ESTER P - A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:07:37
47 2 GRANDE NICOLA LEONARDO C - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:07:37
48 3 EGIDI FABRIZIO C - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:07:45
49 5 PALOMBI AMERIGO B - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:07:46
50 4 PICCHIONI ROBERTO N - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:07:46
51 2 DI BIASI MATTEO S - A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA 00:07:47
52 3 CASAGRANDE VITO N - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:07:49
53 4 PEPPE ROBERTO P - A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA 00:07:50
54 2 TORRIANI DANIELE G - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:07:52
55 3 NOVIELLO FRANCESCO M - A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA 00:07:53
56 4 ROSSINI MATTEO S - A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA 00:07:58
57 5 ALESINI VALERIO H - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:08:02
58 4 TENAGLIA NIKOLAS G - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:08:02
59 5 BALDACCHINO SANDRO MICHELE M - A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA 00:08:06
60 2 LEANDRI CLAUDIA T - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00:08:07
61 3 BENELLI BRUNO B - A.S.D. ROCCAGORGA 00:08:09
62 3 GIAMBERARDINI FEDERICA F - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:08:10
63 5 CECCANO ANGELO N - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:08:11
64 5 CIOETA ALESSIO G - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:08:13
65 3 SEPE ANTONELLO K - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:08:16
66 5 MANSILLA ANABEL R - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:08:17
67 2 PEVERATI SIMONE H - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:08:18
68 3 RAPALI MAURO T - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00:08:21
69 2 D'AMBRINI PAOLO K - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:08:22
70 5 DI FANTE ANGELA J - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:08:26
71 2 RECCANELLO CESARE N - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:08:32
72 3 ONORATI ALDO Q - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:08:40
73 1 MARIOTTI RANIERO H - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:08:47
74 3 RIGONI GERMANO S - A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA 00:08:54

CLASSIFICA SINGOLI



75 4 BUONOCORE MICHELINA J - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:08:55
76 4 SPANU GIANLUCA H - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:09:01
77 5 PLACATI ANNA RITA D - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:09:05
78 1 BEDIN IDA D - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:09:06
79 3 GAUDINO ANTONIO H - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:09:09
80 1 DI MARCO ALESSANDRO N - A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 00:09:13
81 4 RIZZI LUCIANO M - A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA 00:09:13
82 3 LOTTERINI ENRICO R - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:09:15
83 1 PARISELLA FEDERICA J - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:09:15
84 5 VITTI AUGUSTO S - A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA 00:09:18
85 2 APREA ALESSIA F - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:09:22
86 3 DEMURU PAOLA J - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:09:22
87 1 FARINA LUIGI M - A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA 00:09:33
88 2 ABBAFATI PIA D - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:09:35
89 1 CIANFRIGLIA FRANCESCO S - A.S.D. ATLETICA HERMADA 00:09:40
90 1 CUCCARO MARIA F - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:09:42
91 2 ROSELLA ILARIA R - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:09:51
92 2 GATTO PIETRO M - A.S.D. ATLETICA LATINA 00:09:51
93 1 VIGLIANTE MARIA MARTINA R - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:09:52
94 4 SEGALA FABIANA F - ASD WE RUN LATINA 00:10:08
95 4 CALICIOTTI FRANCA T - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00:10:10
96 4 DIAMANTI LEA D - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:10:20
97 5 BERNARDI ENRICA T - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI 00:10:24
98 3 FALASCA MARIA ROSARIA D - A.S.D. ATLETICA  SABAUDIA 00:10:37
99 2 FAIOLA FRANCA J - A.S.D. FONDI RUNNERS 2010 00:11:14

100 4 BRECCIA DARIO R - A.S.D. NUOVA POD. LATINA 00:11:22


